
MODEL: MDTF18WHR

ELECTRIC DIAGRAM

Made in Thailand

Rated Voltage:
Rated Frequency:
Rated Current:
Rated Defrost Power:
Optional Ice Maker Power:
Refrigerant: 
Amount:
Total Storage Volume:
Foaming Agent:
Type of Preventing
From Electric Shock:
Net Weight:
Date Code:

AC115V
60Hz
1.2A

180W
160W

R600a
1.8oz. (51g)

18cu.ft.
Cyclopentane

I
166.5Ibs (75.5kg)

WWYYYY_ 2102M14
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HOUSEHOLD REFRIGERATOR
  SA45210
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