VISSAN	тм	Refrigerator-Freezer MODEL: MDTF18WHR
Rated Voltage: Rated Frequency:	AC115V 60Hz	
Rated Current: Rated Defrost Power: Optional Ice Maker Power:	1.2A 180W 160W	TH Sensor 100 Defrost Defrost 100 Defrost Sensor 100 Defrost R Sensor 100 Defrost Fuse Bearson Fuse Defrost Fuse Bearson Fuse Defrost Fuse Defrost Fuse Sensor 100 Defrost Fuse Defrost Fuse Sensor 100 Defrost Fuse Defrost Fuse
Refrigerant: Amount: Total Storage Volume:	R600a 1.8oz. (51g) 18cu.ft.	R Lamp & Lamp Switch
Type of Preventing From Electric Shock: Net Weight: 166.5	/clopentane I lbs (75.5kg) ′_ 2102M14	LISTED HOUSEHOLD REFINIERATOR SA45210 Energy Verified Rendement Énergétique Vérifié
Made in Thailand		FREE STANDING